TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
August 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Murphy, Thomas $581.28
TOTAL $581.28

August 2024 OVERPAYMENTS

24 Hour Closing $251.74
Andrew M. Adams, P.A. $226.16
Brafford, Daniel $155.10
Brafford, Daniel $231.69
Bright Law PLLC $104.47
Ccccu $323.06
Cloninger, Tyler $250.00
Corelogic $1,984.59
Costner Law Office, PLLC $178.00
Costner, Lori $191.00
Cox, Wayne Ross $156.85
Dellinger, Cynthia $158.06
Dial, Sherwin $909.06
Dr. Valerie Waddell $200.00
Drayton, Shytesha $165.44
Dunn, Jeffrey Lawrence $165.77
Echeverria, Jenny $299.80
Emerson, Russell $647.00
Fields, William $207.78
Gillrist MLK Group LLC $2,170.97
Gtown Redevelopment LLC $2,917.06
Gtown Redevelopment LLC $142.34
Gtown Redevelopment LLC $202.42
Harmon, Mary $153.44
Hosch, Bernice R $275.56
Hutcheson, Kathryn $642.31
Kirkpatrick, Carol $582.00
Las Americas Inc $161.63
Lazo, Juan Carlos $2,265.96
Lindquist, Michael $251.00
Lineberger, Johnny $401.00
Liverett Revocable Living Trust $127.00
Manning, Brenda C $405.59
McCall, Craig $170.00
Mecca, Thomas V $1,150.00
Merry, Morgan $183.60
Nexstar Media Inc $13,604.11
Peecook, Jason $7,665.54
Perez, Julio A $144.45
Security Bank Of Kansas City $4,276.10
Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, PLLC $135.00
Trinh & Nguyen Properties LLC $3,142.25
UNC Health Foundation, Inc $113.85
W. Porter Rhoton Ill, Attorney At Law, P.A. $1,674.05
Woods, Samathia $249.86

TOTAL $50,012.66



August 2024 VTS REFUNDS
Animal League of Gaston County
Cotham, John Gilbert

Felton, Christina Williams
Gaston Residential Services Inc
Gaston Residential Services Inc
Gaston Residential Services Inc
Lincoln County Tax Department
Okoduwa, Jesse Eronbhonbhen
Salem Leasing Corporation
Wolf, Thomas William

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$349.92
$408.42
$210.95
$240.80
$406.24
$278.22
$490.66
$147.56
$234.80
$155.35
$2,922.92

$53,516.86



