TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
August 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	¢504.00
Murphy, Thomas TOTAL	\$581.28 \$581.28
TOTAL	Ψ001.20
August 2024 OVERPAYMENTS	
24 Hour Closing	\$251.74
Andrew M. Adams, P.A.	\$226.16
Brafford, Daniel	\$155.10
Brafford, Daniel	\$231.69
Bright Law PLLC	\$104.47
CCCU	\$323.06
Cloninger, Tyler	\$250.00
Corelogic	\$1,984.59
Costner Law Office, PLLC	\$178.00
Costner, Lori	\$191.00
Cox, Wayne Ross	\$156.85
Dellinger, Cynthia	\$158.06
Dial, Sherwin	\$909.06
Dr. Valerie Waddell	\$200.00
Drayton, Shytesha	\$165.44
Dunn, Jeffrey Lawrence	\$165.77
Echeverria, Jenny	\$299.80
Emerson, Russell	\$647.00
Fields, William	\$207.78
Gillrist MLK Group LLC	\$2,170.97
Gtown Redevelopment LLC	\$2,917.06
Gtown Redevelopment LLC	\$142.34
Gtown Redevelopment LLC	\$202.42
Harmon, Mary	\$153.44
Hosch, Bernice R	\$275.56
Hutcheson, Kathryn	\$642.31
Kirkpatrick, Carol	\$582.00
Las Americas Inc	\$161.63
Lazo, Juan Carlos	\$2,265.96
Lindquist, Michael	\$251.00
Lineberger, Johnny	\$401.00
Liverett Revocable Living Trust	\$127.00
Manning, Brenda C	\$405.59
McCall, Craig	\$170.00
Mecca, Thomas V	\$1,150.00
Merry, Morgan	\$183.60
Nexstar Media Inc	\$13,604.11
Peecook, Jason	\$7,665.54
Perez, Julio A	\$144.45
Security Bank Of Kansas City	\$4,276.10
Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, PLLC	\$135.00
Trinh & Nguyen Properties LLC	\$3,142.25
UNC Health Foundation, Inc	\$113.85
W. Porter Rhoton III, Attorney At Law, P.A.	\$1,674.05
Woods, Samathia	\$249.86
TOTAL	\$50,012.66

August 2024 VTS REFUNDS

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Animal League of Gaston County	\$349.92
Cotham, John Gilbert	\$408.42
Felton, Christina Williams	\$210.95
Gaston Residential Services Inc	\$240.80
Gaston Residential Services Inc	\$406.24
Gaston Residential Services Inc	\$278.22
Lincoln County Tax Department	\$490.66
Okoduwa, Jesse Eronbhonbhen	\$147.56
Salem Leasing Corporation	\$234.80
Wolf, Thomas William	\$155.35
TOTAL	\$2,922.92

GRAND TOTAL \$53,516.86